osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D
RI
LL
IN
G
TH
RE
A
D
IN
G
M
IL
LI
N
G
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
1311Indexables
 PXM
Exchangeable Head End Mill
List 78PXDR
OSG PHOENIX® PXDR Exchangeable Heads,
Helical Flute
SPEED
FEED
1552-1553
ARBORS
1316-1325
ACCS.
1326 3 FLUTE 45˚
PACKED
1 PIECE
EDP
Number Designation Specification
Diameter Corner Radius Number
of Flutes
Length of Cut Flange
Diameter Overall Length
Grade
D
(Inch)
D
(mm)
R
(Inch)
R
(mm)
Lc
(Inch)
Lc
(mm)
D2
(Inch)
D2
(mm)
L
(Inch)
L
(mm)
52309008 PXDR0375AC10-03R060-P PXDR-P 0.375 - 0.060 - 3 0.264 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3225
52309009 PXDR0375AC10-03R090-P PXDR-P 0.375 - 0.090 - 3 0.264 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3225
52309000 PXDR0500AC12-03R060-P PXDR-P 0.500 - 0.060 - 3 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3225
52309001 PXDR0500AC12-03R090-P PXDR-P 0.500 - 0.090 - 3 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3225
52309002 PXDR0625AC16-03R090-P PXDR-P 0.625 - 0.090 - 3 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3225
52309003 PXDR0625AC16-03R120-P PXDR-P 0.625 - 0.120 - 3 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3225
52309004 PXDR0750AC20-03R090-P PXDR-P 0.750 - 0.090 - 3 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3225
52309005 PXDR0750AC20-03R120-P PXDR-P 0.750 - 0.120 - 3 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3225
52309006 PXDR1000AC25-03R090-P PXDR-P 1.000 - 0.090 - 3 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3225
52309007 PXDR1000AC25-03R120-P PXDR-P 1.000 - 0.120 - 3 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3225
7830349 PXDR100C10-03R015-P PXDR-P - 10.00 - 1.50 3 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3225
7830350 PXDR100C10-03R020-P PXDR-P - 10.00 - 2.00 3 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3225
7830351 PXDR120C12-03R015-P PXDR-P - 12.00 - 1.50 3 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3225
7830352 PXDR120C12-03R020-P PXDR-P - 12.00 - 2.00 3 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3225
7830353 PXDR160C16-03R020-P PXDR-P - 16.00 - 2.00 3 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830354 PXDR160C16-03R030-P PXDR-P - 16.00 - 3.00 3 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830355 PXDR200C20-03R020-P PXDR-P - 20.00 - 2.00 3 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3225
7830356 PXDR200C20-03R030-P PXDR-P - 20.00 - 3.00 3 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3225
52310008 PXDR0375AC10-03R060-N PXDR-N 0.375 - 0.060 - 3 0.264 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP6305
52310009 PXDR0375AC10-03R090-N PXDR-N 0.375 - 0.090 - 3 0.264 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP6305
52310000 PXDR0500AC12-03R060-N PXDR-N 0.500 - 0.060 - 3 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP6305
52310001 PXDR0500AC12-03R090-N PXDR-N 0.500 - 0.090 - 3 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP6305
52310002 PXDR0625AC16-03R090-N PXDR-N 0.625 - 0.090 - 3 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP6305
52310003 PXDR0625AC16-03R120-N PXDR-N 0.625 - 0.120 - 3 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP6305
52310004 PXDR0750AC20-03R090-N PXDR-N 0.750 - 0.090 - 3 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP6305
52310005 PXDR0750AC20-03R120-N PXDR-N 0.750 - 0.120 - 3 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP6305
52310006 PXDR1000AC25-03R090-N PXDR-N 1.000 - 0.090 - 3 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP6305
52310007 PXDR1000AC25-03R120-N PXDR-N 1.000 - 0.120 - 3 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP6305
7830369 PXDR100C10-03R015-N PXDR-N - 10.00 - 1.50 3 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP6305
7830370 PXDR100C10-03R020-N PXDR-N - 10.00 - 2.00 3 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP6305
7830371 PXDR120C12-03R015-N PXDR-N - 12.00 - 1.50 3 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP6305
7830372 PXDR120C12-03R020-N PXDR-N - 12.00 - 2.00 3 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP6305
7830373 PXDR160C16-03R020-N PXDR-N - 16.00 - 2.00 3 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP6305
7830374 PXDR160C16-03R030-N PXDR-N - 16.00 - 3.00 3 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP6305
7830375 PXDR200C20-03R020-N PXDR-N - 20.00 - 2.00 3 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP6305
7830376 PXDR200C20-03R030-N PXDR-N - 20.00 - 3.00 3 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP6305
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXI
L
LcR
D D
2
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PXDR 0500 A C12-03 R090-P-XP3225
Series Diameter Units Connection
Size
GradeSpecificationCorner
Radius
Number
of Flutes